EVALUACION DOCENTE MAYO-AGOSTO 2021

Nombre(s)
Lorenzo
Mercedes Nancy
Lesli Guadalupe
Javier
Lourdes
Dulce Ivonne
Maria Elena
Haidie Lissette
David Abraham
Celso
Francisco
Mayra Divon
Rocio
Fatima Daniela
Mireya
Elizabeth
César Antonio
Jessica Samantha
Gerardo
Gustavo
Andrea
Osiriz
Luis Angel
José de Jesus
Armando
José de Jesus
German
Patricia Daniela
Rosalia Veronica
Maria Guadalupe
Cecilio Itzamal
Elizabeth
Samuel Enrique
Maria del Rosario
Maricruz
Elizabeth
Omar
Teresa
Israel Alejandro
Edgar
Mario Alberto
Jesus Roman
Adriana
Erick Gilberto
Andrea Guadalupe
Angel David
Emiliano

Primer Apellido

Torres
Hernandez
Vieyra
Ortigoza
Larraga
Cervantes
del Razo
Hervert
Morales
Marquez
Robles
Escobar
Moreno
Luna
Alvarez
Roldan
Prieto
Azcarate
Esqueda
Moreno
Pérez
Trujillo
Olvera
Ramirez
Garcia
delaO
Ortiz
Romero
Reyes
Leyva
Martinez
Montes
Dominguez
Hernandez
Susano
Ledn
Pefa
Aguilar
Marquina
Pacheco
Terrazas
Fuentes
Caballero
Santiago
Perez
Barrera
Reyes

Segundo Apellido

Carmona
Rivero
Carrillo
Rufino
Martinez
Cervantes
Prado
Zamora
Enriques
Sanchez
Cano
Rodriguez
Alcantara
Lara
Benitez
Sudrez
Nufiez
Benitez
Jiménez
Lépez
Rosas
Lépez
Martinez
Tinoco
Rodriguez
Mercado
Martinez
Camacho
Aguilar
Soto
Morales
Ruiz
Gil
Martinez
Gutierrez
Castillo
Sosa
Reyes
Castillo
Antonio
Zamora
Ruiz
Rosas
Pedro
Rosas
Garcia
Cruz

Calificacion General
4.9
4.6
4.59
4.8
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.7
4.4
4.6
4.48
4.8
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.4
4.6
4.4
4.4
4.6
4.4
4.4
4.6
4.3
4.4
4.6
4.4
4.3
4.7
4.6
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.6
43
4.5
4.2
4.4
43
4.2
4.4
4.1
4.4
4.4
4.1



Jaqueline Arellano Montiel 4.1
Luis Alberto Ortega Gallegos 4.6
Alicia Mejia Villalobos 4.3
Angelica De la Vega Espinoza 4.1
Jose Roberto Sosa Ancona 4.4
Carlos Adolfo Diaz Rodriguez 4.2
Juan Carlos Garcia Salvador 41
Arely del Rocio Ireta Paredes 4.15




